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BRANDING EU

Branding and Extroversion of EU enterprises
2015-1-HU01-KA202-013605


Questionnaires for the target group

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

1. Name: ____________________________________________________

2. Specify if you are:
a. a would be entrepreneur
□
b. an entrepreneur


□
c. manager in a SME

□
d. other: _____________________________________________________

3. Your age:

□ less than 30


□ from 30 to 40



□ more than 40

4. Specify if your enterprise is

□ micro enterprise

□ small enterprise


□ medium sized enterprise

5. Have you ever benefited of support services provided by regional public or private providers, organizations?

□ no, never



□ yes

6. If yes, which kind of services?

□ training
□ counseling

□ finance

□ other (specify)

7. If yes, specify the level of your satisfaction and comment on your answer

□ very high

□ high

□ average

□ low

Comments: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
B. BACKGROUND AND EXPERIENCE

1. What is your educational background?

□ secondary school diploma (specify area)


□ university diploma (specify area)

□ post graduate degree(specify area)



□ other (specify area)

2. What is the age of your company?

□ less than 5 years


□ more than 5 years

C. KNOWLEDGE / KNOW HOW
1. Do you have marketing plan or marketing strategy?
□ yes




□ no

2. What are the difficulties of the marketing plan preparation process?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3. Which activity is the most highlighted in your company?

(1 not very important, 10 very important)

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	networking
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	advertisement
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	event participation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	customer meeting
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	product tour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	other (specify):________________________
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


4. Do you have information about the most effective marketing strategies?

□ yes


□ no

5. Is your company building your own brand?

□ yes


□ no

6. Do you have information about the open enterprises and networking

□yes


□no

7. What kind of networking opportunities do you use in your practice?
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8. Which one can you find the most effective?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9. What are the difficulties of the networking building?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

D. TRAINING EXPERIENCE AND PERCEIVED NEEDS

1. Did you receive any training related the following topics (please tick one or more):

□ communication techniques

□ marketing

□ foreign market entry

□ organization development
□ business and financial planning

□ possibilities of the information and communication technologies

If yes, what is the satisfaction level concerning the received training? (1 not very good, 10 very good)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2. Are you interested in other training opportunities?

□ yes

□ may be

□ no

3. If yes or may be please specify the weighted importance on the different fields:

(1 not very important, 10 very important)

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	communication techniques
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	traditional marketing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	online marketing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	internationalization
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	organization culture development
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	strategy planning
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	information and communication technologies
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	other (specify):________________________
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


4. Are you interested in additional support services combined to training activity
(please tick one or more, 1 not very important, 10 very important):

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	support in setting up the marketing strategy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	incubation space
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	support in networking
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	relevant counseling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	support in preparing the business plan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	other (specify):________________________
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. What is the best way to share knowledge or receive training?
□ on site


(1 not very important, 10 very important)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


□ distance training  

(1 not very important, 10 very important)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


□ blended training (mixed on side + distance)
(1 not very important, 10 very important)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. What do you think which methodology is effective for on-site training?
(1 not very important, 10 very important)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	class based training
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	conferences
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	workshop
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	in house training
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	training on the job
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


7. What do you think which methodology is effective for distance training?

(1 not very important, 10 very important)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	remote tutoring
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	video conference
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	interactive on line teaching models
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	web portal downloadable resources
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	phone assistance (expertise center)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


8. Are you interested in training opportunities of branding and extroversion entrepreneurial attitude and strategy?
□ yes



□ no
9. If yes, are you open to cooperate in a development process as pilot training participant 

□ yes



□ no

Thank you very much for your time and cooperation!
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